$80,000

TBD, GAYLE BLK 17, LOT 9, BILLINGS, MT,

59105

Meadowlark Subd, S15, TO1 N, R26 E Block 17, Lot 9 (Amended
Blocks 8-13,15 & 16) Meadowlark Subdivision offers quiet city
living with an abundance of wildlife in the area. This secluded

neighborhood boarders Lake EImo and has easy access to Main

street for a quick commute. Utilities are available to all home

sites and [...]

Basics

Category: Lots and Land
Status: Active
Lot size: 12257 sq ft

County Or Parish: Yellowstone
DOM: 42

Type: Residential
Half baths: 0 half baths
Zone: Suburban Neighborhood Residential

Number of Lots: 1
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Building Details

Water: Public

Amenities & Features

Sewer: Public,Stubbed In

Electric: Yes

Miscellaneous

Restrictions: See Deed

Virtual Tour Link:
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/bmt/342341

Road Frontage: 245

Subdivision: Meadowlark

List Office Name: Meridian Real Estate LLC

Nearby Schools

Junior High School: Medicine Crow

Elementary School: Bench

Fees and Taxes

Tot Taxes: $350
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Gas: Stubbed In

Street Surface:
Asphalt

Possession: At
Closing

Showing
Instructions: Drive
By

Parcel Number:
C01343

High School: Skyview


https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/bmt/342341

